Engineerlng Bid Form - Agenda

To: City Manager's Office Bid Date:

Project/improvement: Project - 10777F Rebid - South Side School Redsesign - §outh Exterfor (Bid #233-11164}
Tabulation -
Base Bid Plus
Contractars Base Bid Altarnate Altarnate
“WEBE MVP Contractors, Inc., Fompano Beach, FL $607,433.00 $84,009.95 $981,442.85
*MBE-H Anatom Construction Company, Wellingten, FL $705,550.00  $72,162.00 $867,713.00
“WBE Atfantic Icon, Corp., Hollywood, FL $677,637.32 $86,748.50 $764,385.82
*N West Construction, inc., Lake Worth, FL $653,599.00 $75,762.00 $729,361.00
*N MBR Construction, |ne., Fort Laudsdrdals, FL $633,868.00  $92,979.47 $726,847.47
Other Costs: Engineering
TOTAL

Enginesr's Pra- Bid Estimate/Date: $865,000,00 1/29/2013

212712013

Low Bld

Plus Contingency

$726,847.47

$726,847.47 5726!847.47

AVAILABLE FUNDING SECTION

SuUB
FUND FUND NAME INDEX # INDEX NAME OBJECT # SUBORJECT NAME
SPECIAL SQUTH SIZE
QBLIGATION SCHOOL-
CONSTRUCTION PURCBHASE &
343-01 20088 PI07T7.343 RESTORATION 6588 CONSTRUCTION
SCOUTH SIDE
MISC SCHOCLF
FEDERAL/STATE/ HARDY PARK
120-01 COLUNTY GRANTS P11810.129 ADDITION 6599 CONSTRUCTION

AMOUNT

$558,868.00

$75,000.00

$633,868,00

-

CONTINGENT FUNDS SECTION

_

FUND FUND NAME INDEX #

The funding listed below s contingent upon City Commission approval of 4/2/13 Consolfdated Budget Amendment ltem 13.0348.

332-01 GAS TAX P1G777.332

Recommended Action:

Remarks:

*Minority Business Form

MBE = Minority Business Enterprise
WEBE = Woman Business Enterprise
N = Nelther MBE or WBE

NONE = No Form Turned In

P

{

[4ves Ono

SUB

Amount

INDEX NAME OBJECT # SUBOBJECT NAME
SOUTH SIDE
SCHOOL
PURCHASE &
RESTORATION B598 Construction 92,970.47 $02,879.47
Contingent Total $62,970.47
Total Funding: $726,847.47
Accept bids and award contract to the low responsive and rgsppnsible bidder.
W % CitwEngineer
Signature Date / 6 / '}
’ L
- ,_,\'\’\
{
1.0
v
Excluded Partles List System (EPLSYSAM vorifled,
EXHIBIT 1
13-0345

Page 1 of 1





